SOMMERCIAL

Auto Electric g
358 MODIFIED DIVISION.

Saturday June 28th, 2025

5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:30 PM
6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:55 PM
7:00 PM

Pit Gates Open

Sign-In Opens for All Divisions
Front Gates Open

Draw Closes

Hot Laps-4 Cylinders
-Hoosier Stocks
-Mod Lites
-DIRTcar Sportsman
-358’s

Opening Ceremonies

Heat Races-4 Cylinders (6 Laps)
-Hoosier Stocks (8 Laps)
-Mod Lites (6 Laps)
-DIRTcar Sportsman (8 Laps)
-358’s (8 Laps)

Last Chance Showdowns 4 Cylinders (6 Laps)-If Necessary

**%10 Minute Intermission***

Last Chance Showdowns DIRTcar Sportsman/358’s (10 Laps)-If Necessary

Features-4 Cylinders (15 Laps)
-Hoosier Stocks (20 Laps)
-Mod Lites (20 Laps)
-DIRTcar Sportsman (25 Laps)
-358 Modifieds (35 Laps)

L110//113 Questions, comments and concerns?

ME | ions, .
905-892-8266 - www.merrittvillespeedway.com
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